5:39 PM 03/22/25
Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Paying

1D Time =

to 4

2D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Tie
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
le6th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th

17.052
17.305
17.377
17.484
17.529
17.620
17.631
17.646
17.695
17.701
17.725

17.814
17.816
17.828
17.850
17.896
17.896
17.925
175963
17.979
174986
17.989
18.082
18.179
18.229
18.239
18.280
18.330
18.422
18.526
18.545
18.862
182905
19.086
19123
19,242
1 9:627

Producer:

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

895 Ponoka Team Roping , Show Date: 03/21/25
Contact: Trevor Jones 4033509639

Location: , Ponoka, AB

ACBRA Open Jackpot in Derby Sidepot

placings,iJackpot.Total:i=.:$:,:3055.100%#Ridericount'="47

$840.00
$458.00
$153.00
$ 76.00

$840.00
$458.00
$153.00
$ 76.00

17.052,
175192,

Placings
Placings
Not Placed

= 11, Pool = $ 1527.50
= 27, Pool = $ 1527.50
=9

1D Placings
CARLENE REIMER on TURN QUICK ON RED

SAM SMITH on WILLIE ON FIRE CS
CASSANDRA PETERS on SILKY GOLDMINE
JANAE MCDOUGALL on COWBOYS FLIRT
SPIELMAN SPIELMAN on |CAJUNISH
CORDY COX on GOING FOR GOLDEN
CASEY BEZJACK on CLASSIC FRENCH CHIC
KYLIE WHITESIDE on PIPER

JENNIFER ROBINSON on ROYALS ROCKIN DUCATI
SHELBY SPIELMAN on GUYSPLOTTINGFAME
RYLEE MCKENZIE on STREAKIN RIGHT BY YOU

2D Placings

JANAE MCDOUGALL on EUREKA BRICKHOUSE
EDESSE DESCOTEAUX on FIREPROOF

TAYLOR TRUAX on DOUBLE DIPPED NFAME
KRYSTAL FOWLER on RAISIN GO

KAITLYN JACOBSON on SHINEY DRESSED MAN
KAYLEY ANDERSON on DUSTPAN

CHERYL DAINES on NICKS TOUCH OF FAME
KACEY CODE on TUCKTUSHNTURN
BEV WELSH on GUYS HOLIDAY RUSH
KAMRYN GILLILAND on SCOOBY

JUSTINE ELLIOT on LSR MOONFLASH
FRANCINE SCOZZAFAVA on SAVANAHS HOLLY
CYNDA DIDIER on ROYAL THUG
‘MAKENZIE BRATRUD on FLINGMEADOUBLEONICE
NICOLE LAFORCE on BATMANS DYNASTY
SHAYLYN ARTHUR on FESTUS
CHARLEE PARK on DCE BURNINRINGOFIRE
CRYSTAL OCHRAN on IVORY FAME
SHANNON MCCARTHY on WILD N CLASSY BOON
PHOEBE LUNN on PHOENIX
TAYLOR COOPER on BQD IN A MILLION
CODIE MARKS on UNLEASED ON A HIGH
DESIRAE THOMSON on FUEGOS JACKIE BEE
JAN GROSS on ROYALE RUNAWAY
BAILEY KEEBAUGH on FLINGMESOMELADYLUCK
CHRYSTAL OCHRAN on MISS COWBOY JUDGE

Page 1



Draw L1STUT (WL 47 &¥=c 77 |1

5:39 PM 03/22/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2
ACBRA Open Jackpot in Derby Sidepot
27th 20.584 CARLIE HAYES on FIRE IN MY BOOTS
N/T 400.000 WHITNEY GALLOWAY on BANDIT
N/T 400.000 SHELBY BUSHNELL on LOPER SPECIAL
N/T 417.378 SARAH GERARD on VALIANT LULLABY
N/T 417.639 KENNEDY SMITH on LET NICK BE DA JUDGE
N/T 417.750 TAYLOR TRUAX on ONE SPOT OF FAME
N/T 417.865 LARISSA LATIMER on DALLAS RUM RUNNER
N/T 418.217 TENIELLE TARRANT on I DO FAME FOR PERKS
N/T 418.643 CHANTELLE DAY CHIEF on WILDFIRENCARTEL ROSES

N/T 419.639 JAYCINE CRAWLER on JOURNEY



