Page 1

5:39 PM 03/22/25

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems Producer: 895 Ponoka Team Roping , Show Date: 03/21/25

Contact: Trevor Jones 4033509639

Location: , Ponoka, AB

ACBRA Open Jackpot in Derby Sidepot

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 3055.00, Rider count = 47

1D Time = 17.052, Placings = 11, Pool = \$ 1527.50 2D Time = 17.752, Placings = 27, Pool = \$ 1527.50 Not Placed = 9

			1D Placings
1st	17.052	\$840.00	CARLENE REIMER on TURN QUICK ON RED
2nd	17.305	\$458.00	SAM SMITH on WILLIE ON FIRE CS
3rd	17.377	\$153.00	CASSANDRA PETERS on SILKY GOLDMINE
4th	17.484	\$ 76.00	JANAE MCDOUGALL on COWBOYS FLIRT
	17.529		SPIELMAN SPIELMAN on CAJUNISH
	17.620		CORDY COX on GOING FOR GOLDEN
7th	17.631		CASEY BEZJACK on CLASSIC FRENCH CHIC
	17.646		KYLIE WHITESIDE on PIPER
	17.695		JENNIFER ROBINSON on ROYALS ROCKIN DUCATI
	17.701		SHELBY SPIELMAN on GUYSPLOTTINGFAME
11th	17.725		RYLEE MCKENZIE on STREAKIN RIGHT BY YOU
			2D Placings
		\$840.00	JANAE MCDOUGALL on EUREKA BRICKHOUSE
		\$458.00	EDESSE DESCOTEAUX on FIREPROOF
		\$153.00	TAYLOR TRUAX on DOUBLE DIPPED NFAME
		\$ 76.00	KRYSTAL FOWLER on RAISIN GO
	17.896		KAITLYN JACOBSON on SHINEY DRESSED MAN
	17.896		KAYLEY ANDERSON on DUSTPAN
7th	17.925		CHERYL DAINES on NICKS TOUCH OF FAME
8th	17.963		KACEY CODE on TUCKTUSHNTURN
	17.979		BEV WELSH on GUYS HOLIDAY RUSH
	17.986		KAMRYN GILLILAND on SCOOBY
	17.989		JUSTINE ELLIOT on LSR MOONFLASH
12th	18.082		FRANCINE SCOZZAFAVA on SAVANAHS HOLLY
	18.179		CYNDA DIDIER on ROYAL THUG
14th	18.229		MAKENZIE BRATRUD on FLINGMEADOUBLEONICE
15th	18.239		NICOLE LAFORCE on BATMANS DYNASTY
16th	18.280		SHAYLYN ARTHUR on FESTUS
17th	18.330		CHARLEE PARK on DCE BURNINRINGOFIRE
18th	18.422		CRYSTAL OCHRAN on IVORY FAME
19th	18.526		SHANNON MCCARTHY on WILD N CLASSY BOON
20th	18.545		PHOEBE LUNN on PHOENIX
21st	18.862		TAYLOR COOPER on BQD IN A MILLION
22nd	18.905		CODIE MARKS on UNLEASED ON A HIGH
	19.086		DESIRAE THOMSON on FUEGOS JACKIE BEE
24th	19.123		JAN GROSS on ROYALE RUNAWAY
25th	19.242		BAILEY KEEBAUGH on FLINGMESOMELADYLUCK
26th	19.627		CHRYSTAL OCHRAN on MISS COWBOY JUDGE

N/T

419.639

Page 2 5:39 PM 03/22/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 ACBRA Open Jackpot in Derby Sidepot 27th 20.584 CARLIE HAYES on FIRE IN MY BOOTS 400.000 N/T WHITNEY GALLOWAY on BANDIT N/T 400.000 SHELBY BUSHNELL on LOPER SPECIAL SARAH GERARD on VALIANT LULLABY N/T 417.378 N/T417.639 KENNEDY SMITH on LET NICK BE DA JUDGE TAYLOR TRUAX on ONE SPOT OF FAME N/T 417.750 LARISSA LATIMER on DALLAS RUM RUNNER N/T417.865 TENIELLE TARRANT on I DO FAME FOR PERKS N/T 418.217 CHANTELLE DAY CHIEF on WILDFIRENCARTEL ROSES N/T418.643

JAYCINE CRAWLER on JOURNEY